M1500000 8264

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



100277990391

15 OCT 15 AM 7:5



OCT 16 2015 J SHIVERS

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

10-15-15

NAME:

NUVOTE EQUITY INVESTMENT, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION

COST:

155.00

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ons	•				
SUBJÆ	ct: <u>Nuvote</u>	Equity	Invest Name of L	ment, L imited Liability	L_C Company		
						ansact Business in Florida," (y company to transact busine	
Please r	eturn ill correspondence	concerning this ma	atter to the fi	ollowing:			
	41 -110 4		Nai	ne of Person			
	•		800 Br	azos Ste 40	00		
			Fin	n/Company			
		Capitol S	ervices -	Corporate	Filings	Team	
		•	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Address			
			Austi	n TX 78701			
			City/Sta	te and Zip Code		***************************************	
	<u></u>	E-mail address:	(to be used	for future annua	l report no	tification)	
For farth	ner information concerni	ng this matter, plea	se call:				
				at (800	345-	4647	
	Name	of Contact Person		Area Code	Day	ytime Telephone Number	
	MAILING ADDRESS					F ADDRESS: of Corporations	
Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327							
	Tallahussee, FL 32314					ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
Enclosec [d is a check for the follow	ving amount: \$130.00 Filing Certificate of St		\$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ng Fee &	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Cer of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

~.

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC COMPANY TO TRANSACT B			OWING IS SCIEMITTE	D TO REGISTER A FC	DREIGN LIA	ALLED I.	IAI3II_ITY
1. Name of For	wote Equiting Comp	Thvesty any; must include "L	went, LLC Imited Liability Comp	pany,""LT_C.," or "I.	I.C.")		
(If name unavailable, enter a Liability Company," "LLC,							ed
2. GEOVAIGA (Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited lial	oility	47 - 40 5 (FEI m)	mber, if applicable)			
4	(Date first transacte (See sections 605.090	d business in Florida, 4 & 605.0905, F.S. u	, if prior to registratio determine penalty li	n.) ability)			
s. 3296 Sum	mit Ridge	PKWY St	e 1530				
	GIA 30096 (Street Add				SECI TALL!	15 (
6	The second section of the second seco	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF			AHA:	CT	
	O	Mailing Address)			SSE(5	PERSONAL PROPERTY AND PROPERTY
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered age	ent: (P.O. Box <u>NC</u>	Tacceptable)		9 10	*	
Name:	Capitol Corporate	e Services, In	<u>c.</u>		STATE LORID	7:5	Same of the
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza	Dr Ste A			DA DA		
	Tallahassee	City)	, Florida	32301			
Registered agent's accept Having been named as re- designated in this applicate to comply with the provision accept the obligations of n	tance: gistered agent and to acc tion, I hereby accept the c ons of all statutes relative	ept service of proce appointment as reg	complete performa Krista A u of Capi	agree to act in this o	capacity. I and I am fa etary on	f <i>urthe</i> Imiliar beha	r ugree with and lif
8. The rame, title or capa	city and address of the pe	rson(s) who has/ha	ve authority to man	age is/are:			
Hee Chan Parl	L/CEO : 3291	6 Symmi	t eidge s	kuy ste 19	230		
	Dulu	th, GA 3	0096				
O. Attached is a certificate of urisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	of which it is organized. (I bmitted)	n 90 days old, duly if the certificate is i	n a forcign languag	e official having cur c, a translation of th	stody of re	cords in te unde	i the roath
This document is executed submittedin a document to	the Department of State c	constitutes a third de	egree felony as pro-	am aware that any fa vided for in s.817.15	ilse inform 5, F.S.	ation	
-	<u>Hee</u>	Chan	Park_				

Typed or printed name of signee

Control Number: 15049279

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Brian P. Kemp, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

Nuvote Equity Investment LLC

a Domestic Limited Liability Company

was formed in the jurisdiction stated below or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the below date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution; conficate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the defection of the de not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

> Docket Number Date Inc/Auth/Filed Jurisdiction Print Date

: Georgia : 10/15/2015 Form Number :211

Brian P. Kemp Secretary of State

: 12188135

: 04/29/2015